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UFC NORTH Division

Ozarks
Sweater Meat
Crazy Con Men
OPENZ2

UFC EAST Division

OPEN1

Rockin Squatches
Fanny Dusters
The Process

LFC SOUTH Division

Double Sluggo
Jager Bombs
Jakku Resistance
Grave Diggers

LFC WEST Division

Guinness

Nea Kameni
Ass Pennies
JoeStradamus

PTS
2641.28
2122.24
2013.84
1739.40

PTS
2355.32
2334.54
2009.24
1976.50

PTS
2770.19
2199.58
2195.83
2064.99

PTS
2270.99
2203.52
2081.95
1972.46
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BEHIND

-519.04
-627.44
-901.88

BEHIND

-20.78

-346.08

-378.82

BEHIND

-570.61

-574.36

-705.20

BEHIND

-67.47

-189.04
-298.53

REG
2177.16
1726.34
1665.98
1391.51

REG
1887.54
1804.18
1703.43
1712.20

REG
2283.28
1725.50
1831.45
1708.77

REG
1888.43
1823.17
1681.63
1665.53

POST

464.12
395.90
347.86
347.89

POST

467.78
530.36
305.81
264.30

POST

486.91
474.08
364.38
356.22

POST

382.56
380.35
400.32
306.93

OPT

OPT

OPT

OPT

MER

MER

MER

MER
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